



Excitement fills the air as we proudly announce the 11th annual Marion Main Street Hubfest! This spectacular event will take place September 28th 2019, on the square in downtown Marion. Each year this event brings in thousands of people from across our region. With the high influx of consumer traffic the Hubfest brings, we would like to take a moment to encourage all of our local businesses to seize this amazing opportunity. We cordially invite you to participate in this year's exciting event!

Marion Main Street would be honored to receive your sponsorship. It is with the generosity of sponsors such as yourself that we are able to put Marion Hubfest successfully into motion. Our sponsors are notably recognized throughout the event. Marion Main Street Hubfest is a FREE event to the public. It is our absolute pleasure to offer energetic fun for all visitors. This is a family friendly event suitable for all ages! With the drastic influx of consumer traffic, comes innumerable business promotion opportunities. Marion Hubfest generates an economic boost for local business while bringing the people of our community together.

Every local business, regardless of size, is part of the fundamental economic foundation that allows our city of Marion to remain at the forefront of continued business growth. Marion Hubfest continues to grow in size and success each year. We come together for this special event with one unanimous goal, local business development and to unify our proud community. We look forward to hearing from you. Thank you for your continued generosity and support.

Please make checks payable to: Marion Main Street.

Return Sponsorship to: Marion Main St, PO Box 535, Marion IL

Sincerest wishes,

Marion Main St Board